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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
7.5.2016 - 15:35
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 58.68 Isaković Sara Peking/Beijing (CHN) 9.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 1:00.87 Hajdinjak Katja Praga/Prague (CZE) 10.7.2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje 1:02.14 Klinar Anja Radovljica 7.8.2002
Rek. SLO deklice 1:06.51 Govejšek Nastja Ravne na Koroškem 25.7.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:15.78 Sagmeister Mojca Maribor 16.12.2006

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Deklice

1. Dolenc Luznar Neža 04 ŠD Riba 1:18.27 -
2. Kajžer Katja 04 PK Fužinar 1:20.19 -
3. Pogačar Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.94 -
4. Kušej Špela 04 PK Fužinar 1:27.88 -
5. Varga Maša 04 PK Kamnik 1:30.00 -
6. Vezenkova Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:38.80 -

Kadetinje

1. Perenič Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.81 -
2. Lotrič Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.56 -
3. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.70 6,00
4. Globokar Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.42 -
5. Fortuna Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:12.68 -
6. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:13.63 2,00
7. Jelesijevič Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:13.69 -
8. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:13.73 -
9. Pezo Zupančič Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:15.87 -

10. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:16.94 -
11. Todorovič Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:18.12 -
12. Poje Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:23.25 -
13. Robljek Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.52 -
14. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:23.97 -
15. Pospiš Gaja 02 ŠD Riba 1:27.40 -
16. Čenčič Nina 03 PK Ratitovec 1:28.61 -
17. Batagelj Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:34.45 -
18. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:38.09 -

Mladinke

1. Vovk Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:02.89 16,00
2. Čelik Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.80 13,00
3. Jesenovec Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.32 10,00
4. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija 1:05.89 8,00
5. Žaucer Maša 01 ŠD Riba 1:08.92 4,00
6. Kolarič Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.28 -
7. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.11 -
8. Novak Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:11.38 -
9. Mohar Mastnak Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:13.95 1,00

10. Schlosserova Lucie 01 PK Zlin 1:19.07 -
11. Mukaetova Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:20.34 -
12. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.03 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly

Članice

1. Hajdinjak Katja 93 PK Olimpija 1:02.80 20,00
2. Šilar Maša 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.82 -
3. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:12.06 3,00

Odprto

1. Hajdinjak Katja 93 PK Olimpija 1:02.80 20,00
2. Vovk Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:02.89 16,00
3. Čelik Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.80 13,00
4. Jesenovec Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.32 10,00
5. Perenič Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.81 -
6. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija 1:05.89 8,00
7. Lotrič Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.56 -
8. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.70 6,00
9. Žaucer Maša 01 ŠD Riba 1:08.92 4,00

10. Globokar Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.42 -
11. Kolarič Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.28 -
12. Šilar Maša 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.82 -
13. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.11 -
14. Novak Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:11.38 -
15. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:12.06 3,00
16. Fortuna Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:12.68 -
17. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:13.63 2,00
18. Jelesijevič Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:13.69 -
19. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:13.73 -
20. Mohar Mastnak Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:13.95 1,00
21. Pezo Zupančič Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:15.87 -
22. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:16.94 -
23. Todorovič Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:18.12 -
24. Dolenc Luznar Neža 04 ŠD Riba 1:18.27 -
25. Schlosserova Lucie 01 PK Zlin 1:19.07 -
26. Kajžer Katja 04 PK Fužinar 1:20.19 -
27. Mukaetova Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:20.34 -
28. Pogačar Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.94 -
29. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.03 -
30. Poje Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:23.25 -
31. Robljek Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.52 -
32. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:23.97 -
33. Pospiš Gaja 02 ŠD Riba 1:27.40 -
34. Kušej Špela 04 PK Fužinar 1:27.88 -
35. Čenčič Nina 03 PK Ratitovec 1:28.61 -
36. Varga Maša 04 PK Kamnik 1:30.00 -
37. Batagelj Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:34.45 -
38. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:38.09 -
39. Vezenkova Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:38.80 -
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